         INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION - SWITCHES
Distributor:
Fast Ethernet Industrial Switch
with Ring function
Gigabit Ethernet Industrial
Switch with Ring function
Gigabit Ethernet Industrial
Switch with Ring function (SFP)
Gigabit Ethernet Industrial
Switch with Ring and PoE
Interfaces
No. of Ports 10/100Base-TX 4 7 7 7
No. of Ports 10/100/1000Base-T 1 1 1
No. of Ports with PoE 8
PoE Mode PD/PSE
100Base-X ports 2
1000Base-X ports 2 or 3 2 or 3
No. of Ports SFP 3
Power Input 18 - 36 V DC (*9 - 18 V DC) 18 - 36 V DC (*9 - 18 V DC) 18 - 36 V DC (*9 - 18 V DC) 48 V DC
Power Consumption 6 W 6 W 6 W 60 W (52 W for PoE)
MTBF 400.000 h 400.000 h 400.000 h 400.000 h
Operating Temp. -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C -20  °C ... 60 °C
Extended Operating Temp.*** -40 °C ... 75 °C -40 °C ... 75 °C -40 °C ... 75 °C -40  °C ... 75 °C
Dimensions (w x d x h) mm 38 x 108 x 116 50 x 108 x 116 50 x 108 x 116 50 x 108 x 116
Management Features Unmanaged Manageable
MS Device Manager � � � � �
Telnet / SNMP / Web SNMP/Web SNMP/Web SNMP/Web � �
VLAN / QoS / Authentification VLAN / QoS � � � �
Network Management Platform (NMP) � � � � �
Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) �
Ring Couplink Redundancy �
IGMP Snooping � � �
Order Information
(Multimode 850, 4 x ST) MS650850M MS650850PM-48
(Multimode 850, 4 x SC) MS650851M MS650851PM-48
(Multimode 850, 6 x SC) MS650861M MS650861PM-48
(Multimode 1310, 4 x ST) MS650501M
(Multimode 1310, 4 x SC) MS650502M
(Multimode 1310, 2 x ST) MS650461 MS650461M
(Multimode 1310, 2 x SC) MS650462 MS650462M
(Single mode 1310, 4 x SC) MS650504M
(Single mode 1310, 4 x ST) MS650505M
(Single mode 1310, 10km, 4 x SC) ** MS650852M MS650852PM-48
(Single mode 1310, 10km, 6 x SC) ** MS650862M MS650862PM-48
(Single mode 1310, 15km, 2 x SC) ** MS650464 MS650464M
(Single mode 1310, 15km, 2 x ST) ** MS650465 MS650465M
(Single mode 1310, 40km, 2 x SC) ** MS650467 MS650467M
(Single mode 1310, 40km, 2 x ST) ** MS650468 MS650468M
(Single mode 1310, 40km, 4 x SC) ** MS650506M
(Single mode 1310, 40km, 4 x ST) ** MS650507M
(Single mode 1310, 15/40km, 4 x SC) ** MS650508M
SFP MS650869M
Distributor:
* - optional Power Input for devices -12 e.g. MS650850M-12
** - WDM option, further range option for request, distances up to 125km based on SMF
***All industrial devices from MS650xxx family offer also X-version for extended temperature range e.g.(MS650621X)
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product. md/3608
18 - 36 V DC (*9 - 18 V DC)
12 W
Fast Ethernet Industrial Switch
4
1
400.000 h
-20 °C ... 60 °C
-40 °C ... 75 °C
38 x 108 x 116
         INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION - CONVERTERS
Distributor:
Ethernet Media Converter Fast Ethernet Media Converter RS-232 Industrial Media
Converter
RS-232 Industrial Media
Converter 12V DC version
RS-422 Industrial Media
Converter
RS-485 Industrial Media
Converter
RS-485 Industrial Media
Converter 12V DC version
Interfaces
No. of Ports 10Base-TX 1
No. of Ports 100Base-TX 1
No. of Ports SUBD9 1 1 1 1 1
Base-X ports 1 1 1 1 1
10Base-X ports 1
100Base-X ports 1
Power Input 18 - 36 V DC (*9 - 18 V DC) 18 - 36 V DC (*9 - 18 V DC) 18 - 32 V DC 9 - 18 V DC 18 - 32 V DC (*9 - 18 V DC) 18 - 32 V DC 9 - 18 V DC
Power Consumption 12 W 12 W 12 W 8,5 W 12 W 12 W 6 W
MTBF 400.000 h 400.000 h 400.000 h 400.000 h 400.000 h 400.000 h 400.000 h
Operating Temp. -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C
Extended Operating Temp.*** -40 °C ... 75 °C -40 °C . .. 75 °C -40 °C ... 75 °C -40 °C ... 75 °C -40 °C ... 75 °C -40 °C ... 75 °C -40 °C ... 75 °C
Dimensions (w x d x h) mm 38 x 108 x 116 38 x 108 x 116 38 x 108 x 116 38 x 108 x 116 38 x 108 x 116 38 x 108 x 116 38 x 108 x 116
Order Information
(Multimode 850, 2 x ST) MS650400-T
(Multimode 1310, 2 x ST) MS650421 MS650142 MS650142 -12 MS650242 MS650342 MS650342-12
(Multimode 1310, 2 x SC) MS650420 MS650143 MS650143-12 MS650243 MS650343
(Single mode 1310, 2 x ST) MS650405-T MS650425
(Single mode 1310, 2 x SC) MS650424
(Single mode 1310, 15km, 2 x ST) ** MS650145 MS650145-12 MS650245 MS650345
(Single mode 1310, 15km, 2 x SC) ** MS650147 MS650147-12 MS650247 MS650347
(Single mode 1310, 40km, 2 x SC) ** MS650426 MS650146 MS650146-12 MS650246 MS650346
(Single mode 1550, 80km, 2 x SC) ** MS650148 MS650148-12
(Single mode 1550, 125km, 2 x SC) ** MS650149 MS650149-12
* - optional Power Input for devices -12 e.g. MS650242-12
** - WDM option, further range option for request, distances up to 125km based on SMF
***All industrial devices from MS650xxx family offer also X-version for extended temperature range e.g.(MS650621X)
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product. md/3608
         INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION - ENTRY LINE
Distributor:
Device Server for RS-
232/422/485 to Ethernet (IP)
(Twisted Pair)
Device Server for RS-
232/422/485 to Ethernet (IP)
(Fiber uplink)
Fast Ethernet Industrial Switches
(Twisted Pair)
Fast Ethernet Industrial Switches
(1x fiber uplink)
Fast Ethernet Industrial Switches
(2x fiber uplink)
Fast Ethernet Bridging Converter Gigabit Ethernet Bridging
Converter
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Interfaces
No. of Ports 10/100Base-TX 2 5 or 8 4 4 1
No. of Ports 10/100/1000Base-T 1 5 or 8
No. of Ports SUBD9 1 1
100Base-X ports 1 1 2 1
No. of Ports SFP 1 1 or 2
Power Input 12 - 48 V DC 12 - 48 V DC 12 - 48 V DC 12 - 48 V DC 12 - 48 V DC 12 - 48 V DC 12 - 48 V DC 12 - 48 V DC
Power Consumption 1,8 W (12 V DC) 1,8 W (12 V DC) from 3,6 W to 7,92 W from 3,6 W to 7,92 W from 3,6 W to 7,92 W 4,8 W 4,8 W 6 W (8,4 W for MS655210)
MTBF 541.000 h 650.000 h 412.000 h (399.000 for 8x TX) 675.000 h 609.000 h 577.000 h 577.000 h 596.000 h (327.000 for 8x TX)
Operating Temp. -10 °C ... 60 °C -10 °C ... 60 °C -10 °C ... 60 °C -10 °C ... 60 °C -10 °C ... 60 °C -10 °C ... 60 °C -10 °C ... 60 °C -10 °C ... 60 °C
Extended Operating Temp. - - - - - - - -
Dimensions (w x d x h) mm 72 x 32 x 100 72 x 32 x 100 30 x 95 x 140 30 x 95 x 140 30 x 95 x 140 30 x 95 x 140 30 x 95 x 140 72 x 105 x 152
Order Information
(Twisted Pair, 2 x 10/100Base-TX ) MS655400
(Twisted Pair, 5 x 10/100Base-TX ) MS655100
(Twisted Pair, 8 x 10/100Base-TX ) MS655140
(Multimode 1310, 2 x SC) MS655401 MS655102 MS655060
(Multimode 1310, 2 x ST) MS655101 MS655061
(Multimode 1310, 4 x ST) MS655121
(Multimode 1310, 4 x SC) MS655122
(Single mode 1310, 2 x SC) MS655104 MS655062
(Single mode 1310, 2 x ST) MS655105 MS655063
(Single mode 1310, 4 x SC) MS655124
(Single mode 1310, 4 x ST) MS655125
(1000Base-X SFP Port) MS655099
5 Port (4 x RJ45, 1 x SFP 1000Base-X) MS655201
8 Port (8 x RJ45, 2 x SFP 1000Base-X) MS655210
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product. md/3608
    INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION - POWER SUPPLY
Distributor:
Compact Power Supplies for
industrial use - 24V DC
(24W)
Compact Power Supplies for
industrial use - 24V DC /
48V DC (60W)
Compact Power Supplies
for industrial use - 24V DC
(120W)
Compact Power Supplies
for industrial use - 24V DC
(24W) DC/DC
Power Supply for PoE
devices - 48V DC (96W)
Power Supply for PoE
devices - 48V DC (192W)
Power Supply for PoE
devices - 48V DC (360W)
Power Supply for PoE
devices - 48V DC (600W)
Interfaces
Power Input 85 - 264 V AC 85 - 264 V AC 85 - 264 V AC 18 - 75 V DC 85 - 264 V AC 85 - 264 V AC 85 - 264 V AC 85 - 264 V AC
Current Input 0.2 A 0.6 A 1.0 A 1.17 A < 20 A < 25 A < 25 A < 30 A
MTBF 2.680.000 h 2.950.000 h 1.620.000 h 2.500.000 h 1.800.000 h 900.000 h 900.000 h 900.000 h
Operating Temp. -10 °C ... 70 °C -10 °C ... 70 °C -10 °C ... 70 °C -10 °C ... 70 °C -25 °C ... 70 °C -25 °C ... 70 °C -25 °C ... 70 °C -25 °C ... 70 °C
Extended Operating Temp. - - - - - - - -
Dimensions (w x d x h) mm 27 x 100 x 75 45 x 100 x 75 85 x 100 x 75 27 x 100 x 75 35 x 110 x 110 54 x 110 x 110 80 x 125 x 125 165 x 125 x 125
Order Information
24 V / 1.0 A Out: 2-pin MS700420
24 V / 2.5 A Out: 5-pin MS700421
48 V / 1.25 A Out: 5-pin MS700430
24 V / 5.0 A Out: 5-pin MS700422
48 V / 2.0 A Out: 2-pin MS700466
48 V / 4.0 A Out: 4-pin MS700467
48 V / 7.5 A Out: 4-pin MS700468
48 V / 12.5 A Out: 4-pin MS700469
24 V / 1.0 A Out: 2-pin DC/DC version MS700434
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product. md/3608
          INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION - MODULAR
Distributor:
Fast Ethernet Switch Module
Gigabit Ethernet Switch Module
with Ring Function
1 HU Chassis 3 HU Chassis 4 HU Chassis 7 HU Chassis
Interfaces
No. of Ports 10/100Base-TX 4 7
No. of Ports 10/100/1000Base-T 1
100Base-X ports 1
No. of Ports SFP 2
No. of Slots 3 for 3 HU modules 14 for 3 HU modules 28 for 3 HU modules 52 for 3HU + 2 for 6HU modules
Power Supply 12 V DC via backplane 12 - 48 V DC via backplane 1 or 2 integrated via Power Supply Module via Power Supply Module via Power Supply Module
Power Consumption 6 W 8 W 40 W
MTBF 400.000 h 400.000 h
Operating Temp. 0 °C ... 55 °C -20 °C ... 60 °C 0 °C ... 55 °C 0 °C .. . 55 °C 0 °C ... 55 °C 0 °C ... 55 °C
Dimensions 1 slot (3 HU) 2 slots (3 HU) 450 x 43 x 285 mm (w x h x d) 450 x 130 x 250 mm (w x h x d) 450 x 174 x 400 mm (w x h x d) 450 x 304 x 400 mm (w x h x d)
Management Features
MS Device Manager � �
Telnet / SNMP / Web � �
VLAN / QoS / Authentification VLAN / QoS VLAN / QoS
Ring function via copper connection (2 devices) �
Hot Swap � �
Network Management Platform (NMP) � �
Ring Couplink Redundancy �
IGMP Snooping �
Order Information
(Multimode 1310, 2 x ST) MS415221M
(Multimode 1310, 2 x SC) MS415222M
(Single mode 1310, 15km, 2 x SC) MS415224M
(Single mode 1310, 15km, 2 x ST) MS415225M
SFP MS415259M
Chassis with integrated power supply MS416006M
Chassis with 2 integrated power supply MS416007M
Chassis without power supply MS416001M MS416010M MS416015M
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product. md/3608
                INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION - ACCESSORIES
Distributor:
SNMP Mangement Module
Power Supply for 19" racks 100
.. 240 V AC
Power Supply for 19" racks 48 V
DC
Power Supply for 19" racks 24 V
DC
SFP transceivers up to 155 Mbps SFP transceivers up to 1,25 Gbps
Interfaces
No. of Ports 10/100Base-TX 2
No. of Slerial Ports (RS-232) 1
Power Input 12 V DC 100 .. 240 V AC 48 V DC 24 V DC
Power Consumption 1,2 W 90 W 36 W 90 W 1,5 W 1,5 W
Operating Temp. 0 °C ... 55 °C 0 °C ... 55 °C 0 °C ... 55 °C 0 °C ... 55 °C 0 °C ... 60 °C 0 °C ... 60 °C
Extended Operating Temp.** - - - - -40 °C ... 85 °C -40 °C ... 85 °C
Dimensions 1 slot (3 HU) 2 slots (3 HU) 2 slots (3 HU) 2 slots (3 HU)
Order Information
SNMP Agent module MS416020-B
Power Supply module - Unmanaged MS416004 MS416005 MS416005-24
Power Supply module - Manageable MS416004M MS416005M MS416005M-24
Wavelength / Min opt. power / Min opt. sensitivity / Min Distance
1310 nm MM / -19 dBm / -32 dBm / 2 km MS100190*
1310 nm SM / -15 dBm / -34 dBm / 25 km MS100191*
1310 nm SM / -20 dBm / -30 dBm / 40 km MS100192*
1310 nm SM / -15 dBm / -34 dBm / 30 km MS100010*
1310 nm SM / - 5 dBm / -36 dBm / 50 km MS100011*
1550 nm SM / - 5 dBm / -34 dBm / 80 km MS100012*
850 nm MM / - 10 dBm / -20 dBm / 550m (50� m), 275 m (62,5� m) MS100200*
1310 nm SM / - 8 dBm / -22 dBm / 10 km MS100210*
1310 nm SM / - 7 dBm / -24 dBm / 25 km MS100211*
1550 nm SM / - 5 dBm / -24 dBm / 50 km MS100213*
1550 nm SM / 0 dBm / -24 dBm / 80 km MS100214*
1550 nm SM / 0 dBm / -32 dBm / 120 km MS100215*
* Option “D“ for Diagnostic Function (e.g. MS100190D)
**All industrial SFP offer also X-version for extended temperature range e.g.(MS100190DX)
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product. md/3608